General Public / Others 34257061 35.44 34257061 33.67 34257061  31.99

Sub-total (B) 39432628 40.80 39432628 38.76 39432628 36.82
Grand Total (A + B) 96648545 100.00 101735310 100.00 107089800 100.00

Category

Post-issue Shareholdings
After 1st Tranche of

Conversion on or before
31st March, 2019

After 2nd Tranche of
Conversion on or before

31st March, 2020

After 3rd  Tranche of
Conversion on or before

31st March, 2021
(I Year) (II Year) (III Year)

No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

17

TGV SRAAC LIMITED
(formerly known as Sree Rayalaseema Alkalies and Allied Chemicals Limited)

cccccccccccccccccccccc cccccccccccccccccccccc

on account of proposed preferential issue and allotment of 1,52,73,682 Convertible Share Warrants at Rs.37.01 per share
warrant of the company to the proposed allottee(s) as set out in the resolution, and upon conversion of share warrants into equal
number of shares with a premium of Rs.27.01 per share, the shareholding of the proposed allottee(s) (i) M/s. Brilliant Industries
Private Ltd., and (ii) Sri T.G. Venkatesh are as per following details:

Particulars
(Promoter/Promoter Group)

Pre-Preferential Issue Capital Post-Preferential Issue Capital

M/s. Brilliant Industries Private Ltd 16327313 17.78 26514230 24.76
Sri T.G. Venkatesh 303848 0.33 5390613 5.03
Total 16631161 18.11 31904843 29.79

Shares % Shares %

4. Proposed time within which the preferential
allotment shall be completed :
The allotment of share warrants shall be completed
within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of
resolution by the shareholders as per SEBI (ICDR)
Regulations, 2018. Where the allotment is pending on
account of pendency of any approvals from any regulatory
authority or the Central Government, the allotment shall
be completed by the company within a period of 15 days
from the date of such approvals. An amount, as may be
decided by the Board of Directors, not being less than
25% of the issue price shall be payable on the date of

[…]

after the measures taken.Export sales are secured through ECGC Coverage (refer Note No.8(a) for Trade Receivbles outstanding).

C. Liquidity risk
Prudent liquidity risk management implies maintaining sufficient cash and marketable securities and the availability of funding through
an adequate amount of committed credit facilities to meet obligations when due and to close out market positions. Due to the dynamic
nature of the underlying businesses, Company maintains flexibility in funding by maintaining availability under committed credit lines.
Ultimate responsibility for liquidity risk management rests with the board of directors, which has established an appropriate liquidity risk
management framework for the management of the Company’s short-term, medium-term and long-term funding and liquidity management
requirements. The Company manages liquidity risk by maintaining adequate reserves, banking facilities and reserve borrowing facilities,
by continuously monitoring forecast and actual cash flows, and by matching the maturity profiles of financial assets and liabilities.

   As at 31st March, 2018   As at 31st March, 2017   As at 1st April, 2016

Impact on profit before tax

USD Sensitivity
Impact due to increase by 5%  (117.27)  (186.86)  (208.77)
Impact due to decrease by 5%  117.27  186.86  208.77

EURO Sensitivity
Impact due to increase by 5%  (12.48)  (13.77)  (18.52)
Impact due to decrease by 5%  12.48  13.77  18.52

JPY Sensitivity
Impact due to increase by 5%  (115.25)  (115.56)  (105.42)
Impact due to decrease by 5%  115.25  115.56  105.42

Foreign Currency Sensitivity Analysis
The Company is mainly exposed to US Dollor, EUR, JPY.
The following tables demonstrate the sensitivity to a reasonably possible change in USD, EUR, JPY exchange rates, with all
other variables held constant. The Company’s exposure to foreign currency changes for all other currencies is not material.

(� in lakhs)

Notes to financial statements for the year ended 31st March, 2018

(� in lakhs)

99

TGV SRAAC LIMITED
(formerly known as Sree Rayalaseema Alkalies and Allied Chemicals Limited)

cccccccccccccccccccccc cccccccccccccccccccccc

(i) Financing arrangements